
10:22:50

PRE GP - 4T - CBKPRE GP - 4T - CBKPRE GP - 4T - CBK1 Ent.Cronometrado

3539 10:00

N. Rider

Length:

Nat.Team Cat.

metros

Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

JURY: C.of the Course: C.Timekeeper:

iL

Final Official Provisional Official

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:

LapsMotorcycle

Results

m.

MOTODES. Albacete

Circuito de Albacete

17 de Julio 2011

Circuito de Albacete

3539

1 10 SANCHIS,David 1101:42,155 124,72VALMC Alzira PGPMir Racing 11

2 88 MARTIN,Jorge 1001:42,446 00:00,291 00:00,291 124,36MADCircuito Motor CBKMir Racing 10

3 66 ALAYON,Eduardo 1001:42,692 00:00,537 00:00,246 124,06TFCircuito Motor CBKMir Racing 10

4 17 ANNE,Robin 1101:42,694 00:00,539 00:00,002 124,06CAT PGPMetrakit 11

5 52 SOLER,Pedro 1101:42,708 00:00,553 00:00,014 124,04VALCircuito Motor CBKMir Racing 11

6 24 RAMIREZ,Marcos 1001:42,922 00:00,767 00:00,214 123,79CAMC MV Conil PGPMir Racing 5

7 3 PEREZ,Diego 1101:43,308 00:01,153 00:00,386 123,32PMCircuito Motor CBKMir Racing 11

8 75 GARCIA,Francisco 1001:43,336 00:01,181 00:00,028 123,29VALCC Motor PGPMir Racing 5

9 57 CABRERO,Dario 1101:43,605 00:01,450 00:00,269 122,97HUCircuito Motor CBKMir Racing 10

10 19 CANOVAS,Alejandro 1101:43,731 00:01,576 00:00,126 122,82MUTeaMMurcia PGPMetrakit 7

11 26 SAEZ,Daniel 1101:43,831 00:01,676 00:00,100 122,7CLMC Vallisoletano P4TMoriwaki 11

12 84 CRESSON,Loris 1101:43,844 00:01,689 00:00,013 122,69CATIndependiente PGPMetrakit 11

13 55 MEDINA,Alejandro 1001:44,004 00:01,849 00:00,160 122,5ANDCD Málaga MC P4TMoriwaki 10

14 64 SANCHEZ,Sara 1101:44,122 00:01,967 00:00,118 122,36CATCircuito Motor CBKMir Racing 5

15 41 FERNANDEZ,Víctor 1001:44,414 00:02,259 00:00,292 122,02GARodamoto PGPMir Racing 9

16 7 CRESPI,Bernat 701:44,575 00:02,420 00:00,161 121,83BACircuito Motor CBKMir Racing 5

17 5 MARTINEZ,Jorge 901:44,842 00:02,687 00:00,267 121,52VALCircuito Motor CBKMir Racing 5

18 96 GARZO,Héctor 1001:45,081 00:02,926 00:00,239 121,24VALKSB Sport PGPMetrakit 9

19 86 CALDERON,Daniel 1101:45,304 00:03,149 00:00,223 120,99CLMMC Talavera PGPMir Racing 5

20 16 MIRA,Ricardo 701:45,338 00:03,183 00:00,034 120,95VALEsc.Pistón PGPMetrakit 6

21 25 SANCHEZ,Bartolomé 1001:45,393 00:03,238 00:00,055 120,88MUMC Cehegin PGPMetrakit 10

22 12 LORENTE,Rogelio 1101:45,617 00:03,462 00:00,224 120,63VALCC Motor PGPMetrakit 11

23 46 RUIZ,Pakita 1101:46,290 00:04,135 00:00,673 119,86BACircuito Motor CBKMir Racing 9

24 69 CARDELUS,Xavier 901:46,396 00:04,241 00:00,106 119,75ANMC Pirineu PGPMir Racing 7

25 4 MAESTRE,Daniel 1101:46,527 00:04,372 00:00,131 119,6VALMC Alicante PGPMetrakit 9

26 61 COSTA,Monserrat 1001:47,797 00:05,642 00:01,270 118,19CATMC L'Ametlla P4TMoriwaki 9

27 32 DALE,Jordan 1101:47,809 00:05,654 00:00,012 118,18ANDCD Málaga MC P4TMoriwaki 6

28 68 ESPINOSA,Carlos 1001:48,228 00:06,073 00:00,419 117,72ANDCD Málaga MC P4TMoriwaki 9

29 44 MARTINEZ,Adrián 601:52,751 00:10,596 00:04,523 113MUCM Cartagena PGPMetrakit 6

30 20 CARRERA,Iker 901:53,092 00:10,937 00:00,341 112,66CLBañezano MC PGPMetrakit 8

31 33 PORTELLA,Alex. 213:35,169 11:53,014 11:42,077 15,63VALMC Puzol PGPMetrakit 2

32 27 SIREROL,Alexandre 1START  VALMC Carlet P4TMetrakit  
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